Gare totali

Venerdi 26/01/2018

16061
16062
16063
18037
18038
18536
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Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "B"

Sabato 27/01/2018

12048
12549
13072
13074
13075
13076
13077
15038
15534
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Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Allieve

Allieve

Allieve

Allieve

Allieve

Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "B"

Domenica 28/01/2018

12049
12050
12051
12548
12550
12551
13073
14048
14049
14050
14051
15036
15550
15551
16064
17048
17050
18036
18538
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Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Allieve

Juniores

Juniores

Juniores

Juniores

Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "B"
Open Girone "B"
Misto Cat."A"

Misto Cat. "B"

Misto Cat. "
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "B"

Martedi 30/01/2018

1 12543
2 15033
3 17053

Under 14 - Girone "B"
Open Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "B"

Mercoledi 31/01/2018

1 16068
2 17035
3 18539

Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat. "B"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "B"

Giovedi 01/02/2018

1 15039
2 15041
3 15538
4 18541

Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "B"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "B"

Venerdi 02/02/2018

15040
15554
16065
16069
17054
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Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "B"
Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat. "B"

Sabato 03/02/2018

12052
12053
12054
12554
12555
14054
15553
18540
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Under 14 - Girone ",
Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "A"
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Juniores

Open Girone "B"

Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "B"

Domenica 04/02/2018

12055
12552
12553
14052
14053
14055
15027
15552
15555
16066
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Under 14 - Girone ",
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Under 14 - Girone "B"
Juniores

Juniores

Juniores

Open Girone "A"
Open Girone "B"
Open Girone "B"
Misto Cat."A"

A.S.O. Volley - G.T. Li Gufi
US Olympic - Nuova "E. Terraneo 1974"

Via Giovio - Alzate Brianza
Via Manzoni - Lurago d'Erba

Pol. Aurora Montano Lucino - US Villa Romano "Gold TigeMéla Don Bosco - Montano Lucino

FC Monguzzo Calcio 1997 - GSO Stella Azzurra Arosio
ASD Salus Gerenzano - Atletico Mariano
ASD Lariointelvi - Pol. S. Agata

ASD Samz - ASD OR.MA Masnago

US Tremezzo 1914 - Pol. Colverde

US Tremezzo 1914 - Pol. Or. Lora

S. Michele - GSO Novedrate

VivaVolley - S. Luigi - Azzurra

Fulgor Cairate - US Albatese

CSO S. Carlo - Libertas S. Bartolomeo

Fulgor Cairate - Seprio Amatori Audaci

P.L. Valsanagra - Pol. Aurora Montano Lucino

OFC Arnate - CSO S. Carlo

OSC Gorla Maggiore - S. Michele

US Olympic - VivaVolley

S. Luigi - Azzurra - ASD Or. Citta Murata

Como Volley - Valsanagra

Pol. Comense 2015 - US Albatese

Pol. Comense 2015 - Como Volley

Pol. Comense 2015 - GS Stanislao

OFC Arnate - Volley2laghi

Como Volley - Pallavolo Lomazzo

San Siro 2001 - OSGB Carnago

PCG Copreno - ASD Samz

Pallavolo Lomazzo - AS BCF

Pol. Azzurra - P.L. Valsanagra

Pallavolo Saronno 2008 - PGS Fenegro

Scuola Basket Ottantatre - Pallavolo Saronno 2006
US Villa Romano "Blu Tigers" - Pol. Or. Lora

OSG Guanzate - Olympia Volley Cadorago "Bianca"
Olympia Volley Cadorago "Blu" - S. Luigi - Azzurra

US Tremezzo 1914 - S. Luigi - Azzurra
ASD Samz - US Olympic
Pol. Or. Lora - Pol. Montorfano 1981

PGS Fenegro - Pol. Aurora Montano Lucino
Pallavolo Saronno 2006 - US Villa Romano "Blu Tigers"
Pol. S. Agata - ASD Oratorio Solbiate

Nuova “E. Terraneo 1974" - PCG Copreno

GSO Novedrate - Seprio Amatori Audaci

Pol. Aurora Montano Lucino - Pallavolo Lomazzo
GS Miani - Olympia Volley Cadorago "Blu"

US Olympic - Fulgor Cairate

AS BCF - US Cassina Rizzardi

A.S.O. Volley - ASD Samz

ASD Porlezzese - CSO San Carlo

K3 Volley Canzo - GS S. Giovanni Bosco

ASD OR.MA Masnago - US Olympic

CSO S. Carlo - ASD Samz

S. Michele - OFC Arnate

Valsanagra - US Tremezzo 1914

US Albatese - Como Volley

Como Volley - OSC Gorla Maggiore

OSG Guanzate - Pol. Aurora Montano Lucino
S. Luigi - Azzurra - Pol. Colverde

OSC Gorla Maggiore - VivaVolley

ASD Or. Citta Murata - Pol. Comense 2015
S. Luigi - Azzurra - Pol. Colverde
Volley2laghi - GS Stanislao

Pallavolo Lomazzo - OFC Arnate

San Siro 2001 - Pol. Comense 2015

ASD Samz - GSO Novedrate

US Albatese - Pol. Azzurra

P.L. Valsanagra - Pallavolo Lomazzo
Nuova “E. Terraneo 1974" - G.T. Li Gufi

Via Giovanni XXIII - Monguzzo
Via don Sturzo - Gerenzano - VA
Largo IV novembre - San Fedele Intelvi

Via Scheibler, 13 - Eupilio

Via Bernaschina - Faloppio

Via degli Artigiani - Lenno

Via Giovanni XXIII - Canttl

Via De Gasperi - Carbonate

Via Tesoreggi - Bolladello di Cairate
Via per Alzate 73 - Cantu - Fecchio
Via Tesoreggi - Bolladello di Cairate
Via Stoppani, 5 - Menaggio

Via XXII marzo, 44 - Gallarate

Via Volta, 1 - Gorla Maggiore

Via Manzoni - Lurago d'Erba

Largo Caduti per la pace - Lurate Caccivio
Via Mognano - Como - Sagnino

Via Giulini, 20 - Como

Via Giulini, 20 - Como

Via Giulini, 20 - Como

Via XXII marzo, 44 - Gallarate

Via Mognano - Sagnino

Via al Castello, 5 - Musso

Via Superga, 1 - Lentate sul Seveso

Via P. Giovio - Lomazzo

Largo Caduti per la pace - Lurate Caccivio
Via Toti - Saronno

Via Marchese Crivelli - Rovellasca

Via Manzoni, 1 - Villa Romano

Viale Somaini, 2 - Guanzate

Via Dante Alighieri - Cadorago

Via degli Artigiani - Lenno
Via Scheibler, 13 - Eupilio
Via Cantaluppi - Lipomo

Via Cultura e Sport - Fenegro
Via Enrico Toti, 1 (ing. Via Valletta) - Saronno
Via Fiume - Como

Via per Cantu, 2 - Cucciago

Via Cesare Cantu - Novedrate
Via Don Bosco - Montano Lucino
Via Barelli, 1 - Como

Via Manzoni - Lurago d'Erba

C.so Roma, 35/37 - Beregazzo con Figliaro
Via Giovio - Alzate Brianza

Via Ferrovia - Porlezza

P.za Giovanni XXIII - Canzo

Via Ippolito Nievo - Masnago

Via per Alzate 73 - Cantu - Fecchio

Via Giovanni XXIIl - Cantu

Via Stoppani, 5 - Menaggio

Via Picchi - Como/Prestino

Via Fiume - Como

Viale Somaini, 2 - Guanzate

Largo Caduti per la pace - Lurate Caccivio

Via Volta, 1 - Gorla Maggiore

Via Barelli, 1 - Como

Largo Caduti per la pace - Lurate Caccivio
Via Ferrovia - Porlezza

Via P. Giovio - Lomazzo

Via al Castello, 5 - Musso

Via Scheibler, 13 - Eupilio

Via Durini, 1 - Como - Rebbio

Via Stoppani, 5 - Menaggio

Via per Cantu, 2 - Cucciago

21:30
21:30
21:30
20:30
21:30
21:15

17:00
16:00
16:00
18:30
16:30
16:00
18:30
19:30
20:00

16:00
16:00
17:00
18:30
18:15
15:30
17:30
11:00
18:00
15:30
18:00
20:30
21:00
21:00
21:00
15:00
21:30
19:00
21:00

20:00
20:45
21:30

21:15
21:30
21:15

21:15
21:00
20:45
20:45

21:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:00
17:00
21:00
21:00

16:00
16:00
18:30
15:30
19:00
18:00
19:00
18:00
20:00
19:30



11
12
13
14
15
16

16067
17005
17055
18039
18040
18041

Misto Cat."A"
Misto Cat. "B"
Misto Cat. "B"

Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"
Misto Cat. "C" - Girone "A"

Mercoledi 07/02/2018
1 17056 Misto Cat."B"

Giovedi 08/02/2018
1 16072 Misto Cat."A"
2 17061 Misto Cat. "B"

US Villa Romano "Gold Tigers" - US Olympic

Scuola Basket Ottantatre - US Villa Romano "Blu Tigers"

ASD La Samp - Pallavolo Saronno 2006

GSO Stella Azzurra Arosio - OSG Guanzate

Atletico Mariano - FC Monguzzo Calcio 1997

US Villa Romano "Monkeys" - ASD Salus Gerenzano

Pallavolo Saronno 2006 - Pol. Comense 2015

G.T. Li Gufi - US Villa Romano "Gold Tigers"
GS S. Giovanni Bosco - Pol. Montorfano 1981

Via Manzoni, 1 - Villa Romano

Via Marchese Crivelli - Rovellasca

Largo Caduti per la pace - Lurate Caccivio

Via Buonarroti, 6 - Arosio

Via Kennedy, 1 - Mariano Comense

Via Manzoni, 1 - Villa Roman&Atilde; f &Acirc;&sup2;

Via Enrico Toti, 1 (ing. Via Valletta) - Saronno

Via Pietro Binda - Nesso
Via Tarchini - Olgiate Comasco

21:30
15:00
21:00
18:30
20:00
20:30

21:30

21:30
21:30



